State
AK

AK Total

AL

AL Total

AR

AR Total

AZ

AZ Total

CA

The Shubert Foundation - FY Funding by State

City

Douglas

Birmingham

Montgomery

Little Rock

Fayetteville

Tucson
Tempe

Phoenix

San Francisco

Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

Laguna Beach

Berkeley

Organization
Perseverance Theatre

Birmingham Children's Theatre

Alabama Shakespeare Festival

Arkansas Arts Center Children's Theatre

Theatre Squared

Arizona Theatre Company
Childsplay

The Phoenix Theatre Company

American Conservatory Theater
Crowded Fire Theater Company
Golden Thread Productions
Magic Theatre

New Conservatory Theatre Center
The Cutting Ball Theater

The San Francisco Playhouse

Z Space

Center Theatre Group
Cornerstone Theater Company
East West Players

Geffen Playhouse

Latino Theater Company
Native Voices at the Autry
Rogue Machine Theatre
Sundance Theatre Program
The Fountain Theatre

Ensemble Theatre Company of Santa Barbara
The Laguna Playhouse

Aurora Theatre Company

Grant Dollars

$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$165,000.00
$225,000.00
$20,000.00
$45,000.00
$65,000.00
$50,000.00
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$130,000.00
$190,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$125,000.00
$35,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$200,000.00
$65,000.00
$40,000.00
$135,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00

$40,000.00



CA Total

CoO

Oakland
Porter Ranch
Glendale
Santa Cruz
Palo Alto

San Diego

Culver City

Long Beach
Sacramento

West Los Angeles

Pasadena

La Jolla
Cathedral City
Solana Beach
San Jose
Costa Mesa

Mill Valley

Colorado Springs

Denver

Berkeley Repertory Theatre
California Shakespeare Theater
PlayGround

Shotgun Players

Bay Area Children's Theatre
Deaf West Theatre

Antaeus Theatre Company
Jewel Theatre Company
TheatreWorks Silicon Valley
Cygnet Theatre Company
Diversionary Theatre

San Diego Repertory Theatre
The Old Globe

The Actors' Gang
International City Theatre
Capital Stage Company
Odpyssey Theatre Ensemble
A Noise Within

Boston Court Pasadena

The Pasadena Playhouse

La Jolla Playhouse

Coachella Valley Repertory

North Coast Repertory Theatre

City Lights Theater Company of San Jose

South Coast Repertory

Marin Theatre Company

THEATREWORKS

Curious Theatre Company
Denver Center Theatre Company
El Centro Su Teatro

Phamaly Theatre Company

$225,000.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$45,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$85,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$225,000.00
$45,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$225,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$250,000.00
$85,000.00
$2,730,000.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$150,000.00

$25,000.00
$15,000.00



CO Total

CT

CT Total

DC

DC Total

DE

DE Total

FL

Boulder

Creede

East Haddam

Westport

New Haven

Hartford

Waterford

Washington

Wilmington

Sarasota

St. Petersburg

Orlando

Naples

Boulder Ensemble Theatre Company
Colorado Shakespeare Festival
LOCAL THEATER COMPANY

Creede Repertory Theatre

Goodspeed Opera House
Westport Country Playhouse

Long Wharf Theatre
Yale Repertory Theatre

Hartford Stage Company
TheaterWorks

Eugene O'Neill Theater Center

Arena Stage

Folger Theatre

Ford's Theatre

GALA Hispanic Theatre

Mosaic Theater Company

National New Play Network
Shakespeare Theatre Company

The Studio Theatre

Theater |/EDCJCC

Woolly Mammoth Theatre Company

Delaware Theatre Company

Asolo Repertory Theatre
Florida Studio Theatre
Westcoast Black Theatre Troupe of Florida, Inc.

American Stage Company
freeFall Theatre

Orlando Repertory Theatre
Orlando Shakes in partnership with UCF

Gulfshore Playhouse

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$325,000.00

$150,000.00

$55,000.00

$200,000.00
$200,000.00

$225,000.00
$20,000.00

$100,000.00

$950,000.00

$325,000.00
$15,000.00
$65,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$60,000.00
$90,000.00
$100,000.00
$40,000.00
$90,000.00

$850,000.00
$55,000.00
$55,000.00
$65,000.00
$60,000.00

$10,000.00

$35,000.00
$20,000.00

$40,000.00
$25,000.00

$30,000.00



FL Total

GA

GA Total

HI

HI Total

IA

IA Total

ID

ID Total

IL

West Palm Beach

Fort Myers

Atlanta

Lawrenceville

Chattahoochee Hills

Honolulu

Iowa City

Boise

Sun Valley

Chicago

Palm Beach Dramaworks

Florida Repertory Theatre

7 Stages

Actot's Express

Alliance Theatre

Center for Puppetry Arts
Horizon Theatre Company

Synchronicity Performance Group

Theatrical Outfit
True Colors

Aurora Theatre

Serenbe Playhouse

Honolulu Theatre for Youth

Riverside Theatre

Boise Contemporary Theater

Company of Fools

A Red Orchid Theatre
About Face Theatre
American Blues Theater
Chicago Children's Theatre

Chicago Latino Theater Alliance

Chicago Shakespeare Theater
Court Theatre

Goodman Theatre

Lifeline Theatre

Lookingglass Theatre Company
Remy Bumppo Theatre Company

Rivendell Theatre Ensemble
Shattered Globe Theatre

Silk Road Rising

Steppenwolf Theatre Company
Teatro Vista

The House Theatre of Chicago

$35,000.00

$40,000.00

$360,000.00

$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$220,000.00
$15,000.00
$55,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$15,000.00

$460,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$35,000.00

$20,000.00

$55,000.00

$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$10,000.00
$90,000.00
$80,000.00
$325,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$275,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00



IL Total

IN

IN Total

KY

KY Total

LA

LA Total

MA

Skokie

Glencoe

Indianapolis

Louisville

Whitesburg

Lexington

New Otrleans

Lowell

Boston

Cambridge

Stoneham
Watertown
Lenox

Pittsfield

Brewster

Theater Wit
TimeLine Theatre Company
Victory Gardens Theater

Northlight Theatre

Writers' Theatre

Indiana Repertory Theatre
The Phoenix Theatre

Actors Theatre of Louisville
Commonwealth Theatre Center
Stage One Family Theatre
Roadside Theater

Lexington Children's Theatre

Le Petit Theatre du Vieux Carre
Southern Rep

Merrimack Repertory Theatre
ArtsEmerson

Company One Theatre
Huntington Theatre Company
Lyric Stage Company of Boston
Speakeasy Stage Company

American Repertory Theater
Central Square Theater

Greater Boston Stage Company
New Repertory Theatre
Shakespeare & Company

Barrington Stage Company
Berkshire Theatre Group

Cape Cod Repertory Theatre

$10,000.00
$45,000.00
$135,000.00
$160,000.00
$60,000.00

$1,485,000.00

$50,000.00
$40,000.00

$90,000.00
$200,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00

$330,000.00

$20,000.00
$30,000.00

$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$170,000.00
$30,000.00
$40,000.00

$250,000.00
$25,000.00

$20,000.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00

$90,000.00
$60,000.00

$15,000.00



MA Total

MD

MD Total

ME

ME Total

MI

MI Total

MN

Williamstown
Gloucester

Vineyard Haven

Glen Echo

Baltimore

Silver Spring
Olney

Bethesda

Portland
Bangor

Lewiston

Detroit

Chelsea

West Bloomfield
Northville
Rochester
Kalamazoo

Williamston

Saint Paul

St. Paul

Williamstown Theatre Festival
Gloucester Stage

Martha's Vineyard Playhouse

Adventure Theatre

Center Stage
Everyman Theatre

Round House Theatre
Olney Theatre Center

Imagination Stage

Portland Stage
Penobscot Theatre Company

The Public Theatre

Detroit Public Theatre
Detroit Repertory Theatre

Purple Rose Theatre Company

Jewish Ensemble Theatre

Tipping Point Theatre Company

Meadow Brook Theatre
Farmers Alley Theatre

Williamston Theatre

Ten ThousandThings Theater
The History Theatre

Park Square Theatre
Penumbra Theatre Company
Theater Mu

$150,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,055,000.00

$45,000.00

$195,000.00
$60,000.00

$70,000.00
$30,000.00
$60,000.00
$460,000.00
$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00
$125,000.00

$10,000.00
$40,000.00

$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$195,000.00

$20,000.00
$35,000.00

$40,000.00
$55,000.00
$10,000.00



MN Total

MO

MO Total

MS

MS Total

MT

MT Total

NC

NC Total

ND

Minneapolis

St. Louis

Kansas City

Jackson

Missoula

Greensboro
Fayetteville

Chatlotte

Asheville
Chapel Hill
Raleigh
Winston-Salem

Flat Rock

Fargo

Children's Theatre Company
llusion Theater

Mixed Blood Theatre Company
Pillsbury House Theatre
Playwrights' Center

The Guthrie Theater

The Jungle Theater

Theater Latte Da

Metro Theater Company
The Repertory Theatre of St. Louis

Coterie Theatre
Kansas City Actors Theatre

Kansas City Repertory Theatre
Unicorn Theatre

New Stage Theatre

MCT, Inc.
Montana Repertory Theatre

Triad Stage
Cape Fear Regional Theatre

Actot's Theatre of Charlotte
Children's Theatre of Charlotte

North Carolina Stage Company
PlayMakers Repertory Company

Burning Coal Theatre Company

North Carolina Black Repertory Company

Flat Rock Playhouse

Theatre B

$240,000.00
$15,000.00
$55,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$200,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$825,000.00

$35,000.00
$85,000.00

$60,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00
$365,000.00
$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$40,000.00
$15,000.00

$55,000.00
$55,000.00
$20,000.00

$30,000.00
$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$85,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$305,000.00

$15,000.00



ND Total

NE

NE Total

NH

NH Total

NJ

NJ Total
NM

NM Total

Omaha

Meredith
Peterborough

Enfield

Red Bank

West Orange
New Brunswick
Cedar Grove
Netcong

Union
Princeton
Hackettstown
Long Branch
Cape May
Flortham Park
East Brunswick

Trenton

Albuquerque

New York

Blue Barn Theatre
Omaha Theater Company

Winnipesaukee Playhouse
Peterborough Players

Shaker Bridge Theatre

Two River Theater Company

Luna Stage

George Street Playhouse

ArtsPower National Touring Theatre
The Growing Stage

Premiere Stages

McCarter Theatre

Centenary Stage Company

New Jersey Repertory Company

Cape May Stage

The Shakespeare Theatre of New Jersey

American Theater Group

Passage Theatre Company

Fusion Theatre Company

Ars Nova

Atlantic Theater Company
Bedlam, Inc.

Billie Holiday Theatre
Classic Stage Company

$15,000.00

$30,000.00
$45,000.00

$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$125,000.00
$25,000.00
$70,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$200,000.00
$15,000.00
$90,000.00
$25,000.00
$85,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$720,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$70,000.00
$200,000.00
$20,000.00

$10,000.00
$75,000.00



Clubbed Thumb

Dixon Place

Elevator Repair Service Theater
En Garde Arts

Ensemble Studio Theatre
Fiasco Theater

HERE Art Center

INTAR Theatre

Irish Repertory Theatre

Keen Company

La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club
Lincoln Center Theater

Ma-Yi Theater Company
Mabou Mines

Manhattan Theatre Club

MCC Theater

Mint Theater Company
National Black Theatre, Inc.
New Dramatists

New Federal Theatte

New Georges

New York City Center

New York City Children's Theater
New York Stage and Film
New Yotk Theatre Workshop
Pan Asian Repertory Theatre
Performance Space New York
Ping Chong + Company
Playwrights Horizons

Primary Stages

Prospect Theater Company
Rattlestick Playwrights Theater
Red Bull Theater

Repertorio Espafiol
Roundabout Theatre Company
Second Stage Theater
Signature Theatre Company
Soho Repertory Theatre
SPACE on Ryder Farm
TADA! Youth Theater
Tectonic Theater Project

The Acting Company

The Classical Theatre of Harlem
The Flea Theater

The Lark

The National Yiddish Theatre - Folksbiene
The New Group

The New Victory Theater

The Play Company

The Playwrights Realm

The Public Theater

The SITI Company

$45,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$325,000.00
$45,000.00
$35,000.00
$250,000.00
$135,000.00
$70,000.00
$10,000.00
$135,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$200,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$250,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$310,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$55,000.00
$25,000.00
$85,000.00
$275,000.00
$200,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$90,000.00
$20,000.00
$165,000.00
$90,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$325,000.00
$45,000.00



Brooklyn

Stony Point

Ithaca

Bronx

Cold Spring
Glens Falls
Ambherst
Rochester
Syracuse
Queens

Buffalo

Schenectady
Ellenville
Sag Harbor

Sunnyside

The Tank
The Wooster Group

Theater Breaking Through Barriers

Theater for the New City
Theatre For A New Audience
Theatreworks/USA
Transport Group

Urban Stages

Vineyard Theatre

Working Theater

WP Theater

York Theatre Company

Brooklyn Academy of Music
Page 73 Productions or Page 73
St. Ann's Warehouse

Target Margin Theater

The Bushwick Starr

The Civilians

The TEAM

Penguin Rep Theatre

Hangar Theatre
Kitchen Theatre Company

Pregones/Puerto Rican Traveling Theater (Pregones/PRTT)

Hudson Valley Shakespeare Festival

Adirondack Theatre Festival
MusicalFare Theatre

Geva Theatre Center

Syracuse Stage

Queens Theatre

Irish Classical Theatre Company
Kavinoky Theatre

Road Less Traveled Productions
Capital Repertory Theatre
Shadowland Stages

Bay Street Theater

Thalia Spanish Theatre

$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$110,000.00
$125,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$140,000.00
$15,000.00
$75,000.00
$40,000.00

$250,000.00
$25,000.00
$135,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00

$20,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$110,000.00
$55,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00

$35,000.00

$10,000.00



NY Total

OH

OH Total

OK

OK Total

OR

OR Total

PA

Cleveland

Cincinnati

Dayton

Columbus

Cleveland Heights

Oklahoma City

Tulsa

Guthrie

Portland

Eugene

Ashland

Philadelphia

$6,545,000.00

Cleveland Play House $105,000.00
Cleveland Public Theatre $25,000.00
Great Lakes Theater $20,000.00
Cincinnati Playhouse in the Park $135,000.00
Cincinnati Shakespeare Company $20,000.00
Ensemble Theatre Cincinnati $35,000.00
The Children's Theatre of Cincinnati $10,000.00
The Human Race Theatre Company $40,000.00
CATCO $35,000.00
Columbus Children's Theatre $20,000.00
Short North Stage $10,000.00
Dobama Theatre $10,000.00
$465,000.00

Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma $30,000.00
Theatre Tulsa $10,000.00
Pollard Theatre Company $15,000.00
$55,000.00

Artists Repertory Theatre $60,000.00
Miracle Theatre Group $25,000.00
Oregon Children's Theatre $50,000.00
Portland Center Stage $85,000.00
Portland Playhouse $20,000.00
Profile Theatre $20,000.00
Oregon Contemporary Theatre $20,000.00
Oregon Shakespeare Festival $245,000.00
$525,000.00

Arden Theatre Company $95,000.00
Azuka Theatre $15,000.00
EgoPo Classic Theater $10,000.00
InterAct Theatre Company $70,000.00
Lantern Theater Company $35,000.00
Philadelphia Theatre Company $35,000.00
Pig Iron Theatre Company $10,000.00
PlayPenn $25,000.00
The Wilma Theater $85,000.00

Theatre Exile $25,000.00



PA Total

RI

RI Total

SC

SC Total

TN

TN Total

X

Bristol
Norristown
Bethlehem

Pittsburgh

Bloomsburg
Lancaster
Malvern

Center Valley

Warwick

Providence

Greenville

Hilton Head Island

Columbia

Nashville

Memphis

Knoxville

Dallas

Walnut Street Theatre
Bristol Riverside Theatre
Theatre Hotizon
Touchstone Theatre

City Theatre

Pittsburgh Public Theater
Quantum Theatre

Bloomsburg Theatre Ensemble

Fulton Theatre

The People's Light and Theatre Company

Pennsylvania Shakespeare Festival

Gamm Theatre

Trinity Repertory Company

The Warehouse Theatre
Lean Ensemble Theater

Trustus, Inc.

Nashville Children's Theatre
Nashville Repertory Theatre, Inc.

Hattiloo Theatre
Playhouse on the Square

Clarence Brown Theatre

Bishop Arts Theatre Center
Cara Mia Theatre Co.
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Theater Center
Kitchen Dog Theater
Theatre Three, Inc

$45,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$95,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$850,000.00
$30,000.00
$160,000.00
$190,000.00
$35,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$60,000.00

$60,000.00
$45,000.00

$30,000.00
$50,000.00

$30,000.00
$215,000.00

$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$175,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00



TX Total

uT

UT Total

VA

VA Total

VT

VT Total

Houston

Addison

Fort Worth

Austin

San Antonio

Fort Worth,

Cedar City

Salt Lake City

Tysons
Richmond
Staunton
Norfolk
Abingdon

Atrlington

Burlington
Dorset
Weston

White River Junction

Undermain Theatre
Alley Theatre

Main Street Theater
Stages Repertory Theatre

WaterTower Theatre

Amphibian Stage Productions
Stage West Theatre

Austin Playhouse
Zachary Scott Theatre Center

The Magik Theatre

Circle Theatre

Utah Shakespeare Festival
Pioneer Theatre Company

Plan-B Theatre Company
The Salt Lake Acting Company

1st Stage

Virginia Repertory Theatre
American Shakespeare Center
Virginia Stage Company
Barter Theatre

Signature Theatre

Vermont Stage Company, Inc.
Dorset Theatre Festival
Weston Playhouse

Northern Stage

$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$35,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$660,000.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00
$90,000.00
$180,000.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$55,000.00
$60,000.00
$120,000.00
$335,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$110,000.00



WA

WA Total

WI

WI Total

WYV Total

Seattle

Issaquah

Milwaukee

Spring Green

Fish Creek

Madison

Shepherdstown

Lewisburg

A Contemporary Theatre
Seattle Children's Theatre
Seattle Repertory Theatre

Village Theatre

First Stage

Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Milwaukee Repertory Theater
Next Act Theatre
Renaissance Theaterworks

American Players Theatre
Peninsula Players

Children's Theater of Madison
Forward Theater Company

Contemporary American Theater Festival

Greenbrier Valley Theatre

$85,000.00
$115,000.00
$165,000.00
$30,000.00
$395,000.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$165,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00

$25,000.00
$30,000.00

$445,000.00
$60,000.00
$25,000.00

$85,000.00



